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4-high frontload Dairytainer — for one touch
logistics and merchandising

Designed for following uses
and industries:

Key benefits

v Fast replenishment

<

Ready-to-sell

v Universal display — can be used for
various packages
v Easy and safe to handle

<

Easy to wash and maintain

v Suitable for automation

Robust both in logistics and merchandising, the

Dairytainer will wheel the goods through the entire supply
chain from the filling machine to the store — the customer

is the only person to touch the products!

Frontload dairytainers excel in a semi and fully

automated environment and exist in different heights and

widths.

Technical specifications

External dimensions
Internal dimensions
Unit tare weight

Shelf type

Safe working load
Quantity of shelves
Space between shelves

Nested units / 13,6 m
trailer

Nesting increment
Castor size
Castor type

Finish

1299 x 660 x 420 mm
1142 x 639 x 390 mm
32,5 kg

Protruding

250 kg

3

280 mm

564

135 mm
100 mm
2 fixed, 2 swivel

Zinc electro-plated +
dip-lacquered

For full list of standard equipment and optional accessories visit:

khartwall.com/products



