

## 4-high frontload Dairytainer – for one touch logistics and merchandising



Robust both in logistics and merchandising, the Dairytainer will wheel the goods through the entire supply chain from the filling machine to the store – the customer is the only person to touch the products!

Frontload dairytainers excel in a semi and fully automated environment and exist in different heights and widths.





## Designed for following uses and industries:











## Key benefits

- ✓ Fast replenishment
- ✓ Ready-to-sell
- Universal display can be used for various packages
- Easy and safe to handle
- ✓ Easy to wash and maintain
- Suitable for automation

Technical specifications	
External dimensions	1299 x 660 x 420 mm
Internal dimensions	1142 x 639 x 390 mm
Unit tare weight	32,5 kg
Shelf type	Protruding
Safe working load	250 kg
Quantity of shelves	3
Space between shelves	280 mm
Nested units / 13,6 m trailer	564
Nesting increment	135 mm
Castor size	100 mm
Castor type	2 fixed, 2 swivel
Finish	Zinc electro-plated + dip-lacquered